
 

 

 

 

Liste Gemeinderatswahl 2024 

 

Platz Name 

1 Florian Zarnetta 

2 Nathalie Denoix 

3 Heinrich Riethmüller 

4 Ingeborg Höhne-Mack 

5 Gerhard Neth 

6 Andrea Le Lan 

7 Daniel Gruner 

8 Susanne Walser 

9 Simon Landwehr 

10 Julia Silec 

11 Uli Weimer 

12 Prof. Dr. Karin Polit 

13 Gottfried Erne 

14 Dr. Ute Graepler-Mainka 

15 Hans-Ulrich Probst 

16 Birgit Hohlweck 

17 Gerd Müller 

18 Uta Sternbach 

19 Felix Jesinger 

20 Paula Zimmermann 

Platz Name 

21 René Kalweit 

22 Prof. Dr. Dorothee Kimmich 

23 Michael Fromm 

24 Stella Otte 

25 Frieder Schwarze 

26 Marlene Haupt 

27 Jörg Krauß 

28 Tatjana Winter 

29 Stephan Glaser 

30 Antonia Schiel 

31 Dr. Reinhard Berron 

32 Anke Weischer-Kip 

33 Christoph Pfleiderer 

34 Lara Fischer 

35 Florian Burkhardt 

36 Gertrud Miller-Poth 

37 Dr. Dirk Eisenreich 

38 Chiara Tesmer 

39 Anders Zmaila 

40 Jun.-Prof. Dr. Theresa Veer 

Beschlossen von der Mitgliederversammlung am 20.01.2024.



 

 

 

 

Liste Kreistagswahl 2024 

 

Platz Name 

1 Dr. Gundula Schäfer-Vogel 

2 Florian Burkhardt 

3 Dr. Daniela Harsch 

4 Gerd Müller 

5 Esther Peylo 

6 Daniel Gruner 

7 Jun.-Prof. Dr. Theresa Veer 

8 Florian Zarnetta 

9 Uta Sternbach 

10 Dr. Andreas Weber 

11 Stella Otte 

12 Simon Landwehr 

13 Prof. Dr. Dorothee Kimmich 

14 Anders Zmaila 

15 Andrea Le Lan 

16 Florian Seiberlich 

17 Julia Silec 

Platz Name 

18 Stephan Klingebiel 

19 Dr. Ute Graepler-Mainka 

20 Lo Göbel 

21 Birgit Hohlweck 

22 Lars Wacker 

23 Paula Zimmermann 

24 Felix Jesinger 

25 Marlene Haupt 

26 René Kalweit 

27 Antonia Schiel 

28 Jörg Krauß 

29 Chiara Tesmer 

30 Dr. Dirk Eisenreich 

31 Lara Fischer 

32 Dr. Holger Simon-Denoix 

33 Tatjana Winter 

 

Beschlossen von der Mitgliederversammlung am 20.01.2024. 


